COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH				
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLAN DEVELOPMENT) ACT	NING AND	REGISTER REFERENCE	
P.C. 12342	PLANNING REGISTE	R	K.3025	
1. LOCATION	3, Noodlawn Park. Firhouse. Tymon South.			
2. PROPOSAL	2-storey extension to side.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received 1 2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Frank Elmes. Esq., Architect. Address 95, Wood Park, Dublin, 14.			
5. APPLICANT	Name K. Criffin, Esq., Address 9, Woodlawn Park. Firhouse. Tymon Wonth, Co.Dublin.			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/162/77 21/1/77 Date	(mesterioretal)	I January, 1977 Grant Permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/704/77 Date 11/3/77		h March, 1977 mission Granted	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			

17 PLIRCHASE

NOTICE	ž.	
13. REVOCATION		
14.		
15.		
16.		
Prepared by		Copy issued byRegistrar. Date
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts, Receipt No
[Ĵ	

	R/704/17	
DUBLIN COUNTY	COUNCIL	
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT,	
Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)	46-49 DAME STREET,	
Tel, 742901 (CAC 101)	DUBLIN 2	
	// // 2516 2 1000 03	
Notification of Grant of Permis Local Government (Planning and De	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
Local Government (Flatituity and De		
	Decision Order P/162/77: 21/1/77 Number and Date	
	Register Reference No	
93. Wood Parts, Pl		
Sallinteer, Dublin 14. A	oplication Received on 20/12/76	
Applicant: K. Griffin.		
A PERMISSION/APPROXAL has been granted for the development	ant described below subject to the undermentioned	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions	
1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out an completed strict: in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the appli- stion.	and that effective ocotro	
2. That before development sommences approval under the Building Sys-la- be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	Acts, 1878-1964.	
. That the entire premises be used a		
a single dvolling unit.	3. To prevent unauthorized development.	
 A single avoiding bars. 4. That all external finishes harmoni in colour and texture with the exi ing presides. 	4. in the interest of visual	

118



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work. 3 306 ŝ.